
 

H2960_2020_ProviderPharmacyDirectory_SNV_C 
 

 

Senior Care Plus 

Value Rx Complete (HMO) Plan 

2020 Pharmacy Directory 

 

This pharmacy directory was updated on 08/16/2019. For more recent information or other questions, 

please contact us Senior Care Plus Customer Service at 702-914-0863 or toll-free at 888-775-7003. TTY 

users should call the State Relay Service at 711.  Telephone hours are Monday-Sunday, 7am-8pm 

(October 1st - March 31st); and Monday-Friday, 7am-8pm (April 1st - Sept 30th). We will be closed on 

all Federal holidays. You may also visit www.SeniorCarePlus.com.   

Changes to our pharmacy network may occur during the benefit year. An updated Provider and 

Pharmacy Directory is located on our website at www.SeniorCarePlus.com. You may also call Customer 

Service for updated provider information. We strongly suggest that you review our current Provider 

and Pharmacy Directory to see if your pharmacy is still in our network.  

Introduction 

This booklet provides a list of Senior Care Plus’s network pharmacies.  To get a complete description of 

your prescription coverage, including how to fill your prescriptions, please review the Evidence of 

Coverage and Senior Care Plus’s formulary.  

We call the pharmacies on this list our “network pharmacies” because we have made arrangements with 

them to provide prescription drugs to Plan members. In most cases, your prescriptions are covered under 

Senior Care Plus only if they are filled at a network pharmacy or through our mail order pharmacy 

service.  Once you go to one pharmacy, you are not required to continue going to the same pharmacy to 

fill your prescription but can switch to any other of our network pharmacies.  We will fill prescriptions 

at non-network pharmacies under certain circumstances as described in your Evidence of Coverage.   

All network pharmacies may not be listed in this directory.  Pharmacies may have been added or 

removed from the list after this directory was printed. This means the pharmacies listed here may no 

longer be in our network, or there may be newer pharmacies in our network that are not listed. This list 

is current as of 08/16/2019. For the most current list, please contact us. Our contact information appears 

on the front and back cover pages. 

You can get prescription drugs shipped to your home through our network mail order delivery program, 

Postal Prescription Services (PPS) and Costco Mail-Order Services. For more information, please 

contact us or see the mail order section of this pharmacy directory. 

http://www.seniorcareplus.com/
http://www.seniorcareplus.com/


We make every effort to ensure our provider listings are as current and accurate as possible, but listings 
do change frequently. Please visit www.SeniorCarePlus.com for the most up-to-date provider listings. 

September 2019  2 

This directory is for Nevada which includes the area in which you live. However, we cover a larger 

service area, and there are more pharmacies where your prescriptions may be covered by our Plan. For 

information on more pharmacies in our plan network not listed in this directory contact Customer 

Service at 702-914-0863, or toll-free at 888-775-7003.   

If you have questions about any of the above, please see the first and last cover pages of this directory 

for information on how to contact Senior Care Plus. 

  



We make every effort to ensure our provider listings are as current and accurate as possible, but listings 
do change frequently. Please visit www.SeniorCarePlus.com for the most up-to-date provider listings. 

September 2019  3 

Table of Contents 
Retail Pharmacies ...........................................................................................................................................4 

Mail-Order Pharmacies ................................................................................................................................. 17 

Home Infusion Pharmacies............................................................................................................................ 17 

Long-Term Care Pharmacies ......................................................................................................................... 19 

Indian Health Service/Tribal/Urgan Indian Health Program Pharmacies ........................................................... 21 

 

  



We make every effort to ensure our provider listings are as current and accurate as possible, but listings 
do change frequently. Please visit www.SeniorCarePlus.com for the most up-to-date provider listings. 

September 2019  4 

Retail Pharmacies 
Carson City County 

Carson City 

COMMUNITY HEALTH 
PHARMACY 

3325 RESEARCH WAY   (855) 888-7426 

CVS PHARMACY  220 FAIRVIEW LANE   (775) 887-1000 

CVS PHARMACY 3240 HIGHWAY 50 EAST   (775) 883-7011 

CVS PHARMACY 1980 N CARSON ST   (775) 882-2299 

DAHL'S PHARMACY OF CARSON 1007 N CURRY ST   (775) 885-8881 

DAHL’S SPECIALTY PHARMACY 
OF CARSON 

1851 N CARSON ST STE C (775) 461- 3980 

RALEYS 114 3701 SOUTH CARSON STREET   (775) 882-3116 

SAVE MART PHARMACY 4348 S CARSON ST   (775) 883-1833 

SMITHS PHARMACY #356 599 EAST WILLIAMS ST   (775) 885-9928 

WALGREENS #04788 1465 E WILLIAM ST   (775) 841-2790 

SAVE MART PHARMACY 3620 N CARSON ST   (775) 841-4436 

WALMART PHARMACY 10-3408 3200 MARKET STREET   (775) 883-6535 

Churchill County 

Fallon 

CVS PHARMACY 461 W WILLIAMS AVE   (775) 867-3700 

DAHL'S PHARMACY OF FALLON 1870 W WILLIAMS AVE   (775) 423-3194 

FALLON TRIBAL HEALTH 
CENTER PHARMACY 

1001 RIO VISTA DRIVE   (775) 423-3634 

SAFEWAY PHARMACY #1517 890 W WILLIAMS AVE   (775) 428-2340 

WALGREENS #09581 2020 RENO HWY   (775) 428-6409 

WALMART PHARMACY 10-2453 2333 RENO HIGHWAY   (775) 428-1710 

Clark County 

Bouder City 

CVS PHARMACY  1017 NEVADA WAY   (702) 293-6705 

SAVON PHARMACY #6093 1008 NEVADA HWY   (702) 293-7592 

Henderson 

COSTCO PHARMACY 791 MARKS STREET   (702) 352-2030 

COSTCO PHARMACY 3411 SAINT ROSE PKWY (702) 803-7054 

CVS PHARMACY  21 W HORIZON RIDGE PARKWAY   (702) 566-5064 

CVS PHARMACY  1551 W SUNSET BLVD   (702) 433-6536 

CVS PHARMACY 1990 W SUNSET RD   (702) 454-0671 

CVS PHARMACY 1402 E LAKE MEAD PKWY   (702) 558-5101 

CVS PHARMACY 630 S GREEN VALLEY PKWY   (702) 614-8652 

CVS PHARMACY 2830 BICENTENNIAL PARKWAY   (702) 260-8419 

CVS PHARMACY 2594 WIGWAM PKWY   (702) 260-0291 

CVS PHARMACY  60 N VALLE VERDE DRIVE   (702) 898-0036 

CVS PHARMACY 605 N STEPHANIE ST   (702) 451-0034 

CVS PHARMACY 350 W LAKE MEAD PKWY   (702) 216-1901 



We make every effort to ensure our provider listings are as current and accurate as possible, but listings 
do change frequently. Please visit www.SeniorCarePlus.com for the most up-to-date provider listings. 

September 2019  5 

CVS PHARMACY 2662 W HORIZON RIDGE PKWY   (702) 616-9660 

CVS PHARMACY 2501 ANTHEM VILLAGE DR   (702) 990-4613 

CVS PHARMACY 695 S GREEN VALLEY PKWY   (702) 216-7101 

EVERGREENS DRUGS INC 10001 S EASTERN AVE STE 105  (702) 269-1354 

KMART PHARMACY3857 732 SOUTH RACETRACK ROAD   (702) 565-7446 

NATIONAL SPECIALTY 

PHARMACY 
2970 SAINT ROSE PKWY SUITE 120  (702) 832-3320 

SAV-ON PHARMACY #3205 575 COLLEGE DR   (702) 568-0259 

SAV-ON PHARMACY #3206 190 N BOULDER HWY   (702) 565-7805 

SAV-ON PHARMACY #3207 2910 BICENTENNIAL PKWY   (702) 820-7595 

SAVON PHARMACY #6002 201 S STEPHANIE ST   (702) 407-0258 

SMITHS PHARMACY #346 10616 SOUTH EASTERN AVENUE   (702) 614-8674 

SMITHS PHARMACY #348 1000 NO GREEN VALLEY PKWY   (702) 260-0065 

SMITHS PHARMACY #350 4600 EAST SUNSET BLVD   (702) 451-0468 

SMITHS PHARMACY #381 830 SOUTH BOULDER HIGHWAY   (702) 565-6466 

THE INFUSION PHARMACY 
70 E HORIZON RIDGE PKWY UNIT 
140 

(702) 750-0475 

VITALITY PHARMACY 3175 SAINT ROSE PKWY STE 120 (702) 967-0500 

VONS PHARMACY #1795 2511 ANTHEM VILLAGE DR   (702) 617-4526 

VONS PHARMACY #2511 2667 EAST WINDMILL PARKWAY   (702) 361-1157 

VONS PHARMACY #2615 45 E HORIZON RIDGE PKWY   (702) 564-1425 

WALGREENS #03871 1701 N GREEN VALLEY PKWY   (702) 897-5884 

WALGREENS #05369 1500 S BOULDER HWY   (702) 567-5454 

WALGREENS #05862 401 N ARROYO GRANDE BLVD   (702) 436-7106 

WALGREENS #06424 1360 W HORIZON RIDGE PKWY   (702) 568-9459 

WALGREENS #06545 11001 S EASTERN AVE   (702) 948-8355 

WALGREENS #06615 601 S GREEN VALLEY PARKWAY   (702) 896-2956 

WALGREENS #07164 101 E LAKE MEAD PKWY   (702) 566-9706 

WALGREENS #7032 2451 HAMPTON RD   (702) 614-8292 

WALMART PHARMACY 10-2050 300 EAST LAKE MEAD DRIVE   (702) 564-5776 

WALMART PHARMACY 10-2838 540 MARKS STREET   (702) 547-4904 

WALMART PHARMACY 10-3354 1401 AMERICAN PACIFIC DRIVE   (702) 564-2960 

WELL CARE PHARMACY 80 N PECOS RD STE I   (702) 912-1400 

Las Vegas 

A1C PHARMACY 4601 W SAHARA AVE SUITE P (702) 899-8097 

ACRX SPECIALTY PHARMACY 3200 SOARING GULLS DR STE 101 (702) 800-6448 

AEVA SPECIALTY PHARMACY 6280 S VALLEY VIEW STE 732 (702) 558-2382 

AHF PHARMACY 3201 S MARYLAND PKWY STE 218   (702) 826-5310 

ALL CITY PHARMACY 821 N LAMB BLVD STE 4   (702) 834-7704 

ALL IN ONE PHARMACY 2080 E FLAMINGO RD STE 310   (702) 697-6501 

ASPCARES 501 S RANCHO DR UNIT G # 46   (702) 912-4844 

ASSIST CARE PHARMACY INC 3045 E POST RD   (702) 889-8007 

AVELLA OF LAS VEGAS II 701 SHADOW LN STE 110  (877) 480-1755 



We make every effort to ensure our provider listings are as current and accurate as possible, but listings 
do change frequently. Please visit www.SeniorCarePlus.com for the most up-to-date provider listings. 

September 2019  6 

BENZER PHARMACY  3035 S MARYLAND PKWY STE 120 (702) 891-0365 

C&K PHARMACY LLC 6870 S RAINBOW BLVD STE 106   (702) 522-0844 

CENTRX PHARMACY 
CENTENNIAL HILLS 

6850 N DURANGO DR STE 108   (702) 470-2694 

CENTRX PHARMACY DESERT 

SPRINGS 
2075 E FLAMINGO RD   (702) 425-4939 

CENTRX PHARMACY SPRING 
VALLEY 

5400 S RAINBOW BLVD   (702) 425-4623 

CENTRX PHARMACY 

SUMMERLIN 
653 N TOWN CENTER DR STE 100   (702) 415-2328 

CHOICE LV SPECIALTY 
PHARMACY 

7915 W SAHARA AVE STE 103   (702) 487-5207 

CITY PHARMACY 1131 E TROPICANA AVE # A-1   (702) 816-4277 

CNS SCRIPTS LLC 3370 PINKS PL STE F (702) 731-4800 

COMMUNITY, A WALGREENS 
PHARMACY #15312 

901 S RANCHO DR STE 20  (702) 471-7828 

COSTCO PHARMACY 6555 N DECATUR BLVD   (702) 415-2328 

COSTCO PHARMACY 801 SOUTH PAVILION CTR DRIVE   (702) 352-2055 

CVS PHARMACY 3550 W SAHARA AVE   (702) 873-7171 

CVS PHARMACY 2100 WEST CHARLESTON   (702) 474-0259 

CVS PHARMACY 4014 S RAINBOW   (702) 873-5917 

CVS PHARMACY 5985 W TROPICANA RD   (702) 252-0031 

CVS PHARMACY 1812 E CHARLESTON   (702) 384-5047 

CVS PHARMACY 1425 W LAKE MEAD BLVD   (702) 638-2625 

CVS PHARMACY 6391 W LAKE MEAD BLVD   (702) 631-7095 

CVS PHARMACY 3758 LAS VEGAS BLVD S   (702) 262-9284 

CVS PHARMACY 2735 S MARYLAND PARKWAY   (702) 732-7963 

CVS PHARMACY 4411 E BONANZA RD   (702) 452-5652 

CVS PHARMACY 4391 E WASHINGTON AVE   (702) 452-2937 

CVS PHARMACY 7285 SOUTH DURANGO DRIVE   (702) 407-2933 

CVS PHARMACY 9100 W SAHARA   (702) 254-6065 

CVS PHARMACY 8580 W CHARLESTON BLVD   (702) 363-8868 

CVS PHARMACY 2525 S BUFFALO DR   (702) 256-5521 

CVS PHARMACY 3290 S FORT APACHE RD   (702) 254-2598 

CVS PHARMACY 3270 S BUFFALO DRIVE   (702) 256-3924 

CVS PHARMACY 7295 S RAINBOW BLVD   (702) 270-0163 

CVS PHARMACY 1360 E FLAMINGO   (702) 731-5373 

CVS PHARMACY 1825 EAST WARM SPRINGS RD   (702) 361-6581 

CVS PHARMACY 3810 E SUNSET RD   (702) 450-3299 

CVS PHARMACY 2855 S NELLIS BLVD   (702) 431-4193 

CVS PHARMACY 4595 E FLAMINGO RD   (702) 435-6974 

CVS PHARMACY 2425 EAST DESERT INN RD   (702) 734-0258 

CVS PHARMACY 5681 BOULDER HIGHWAY   (702) 434-4933 



We make every effort to ensure our provider listings are as current and accurate as possible, but listings 
do change frequently. Please visit www.SeniorCarePlus.com for the most up-to-date provider listings. 

September 2019  7 

CVS PHARMACY 8116 S LAS VEGAS BLVD   (702) 407-7063 

CVS PHARMACY 9695 S MARYLAND PARKWAY   (702) 896-1283 

CVS PHARMACY 1600 N BUFFALO DRIVE   (702) 804-5511 

CVS PHARMACY 8320 W CHEYENNE AVE   (702) 658-1229 

CVS PHARMACY 7190 W CRAIG RD   (702) 645-2567 

CVS PHARMACY 7007 WEST ANN ROAD   (702) 396-8947 

CVS PHARMACY 10400 WEST CHARLESTON BLVD   (702) 562-3169 

CVS PHARMACY 6100 SPRING MOUNTAIN ROAD   (702) 364-5232 

CVS PHARMACY 4800 W CHARLESTON BLVD   (702) 877-9026 

CVS PHARMACY 9405 WEST RUSSELL RD   (702) 262-7854 

CVS PHARMACY 6705 E LAKE MEAD BLVD   (702) 547-0220 

CVS PHARMACY 4490 PARADISE RD   (702) 696-7126 

CVS PHARMACY 3550 S RAINBOW BLVD   (702) 252-4600 

CVS PHARMACY 8750 W CHARLESTON BLVD   (702) 933-2315 

CVS PHARMACY 4001 S MARYLAND PKWY   (702) 732-1840 

CVS PHARMACY 3210 N TENAYA WAY   (702) 396-7840 

CVS PHARMACY 6371 N DECATUR BLVD   (702) 515-8541 

CVS PHARMACY 6480 SKY POINTE DR   (702) 656-4791 

CVS PHARMACY 9430 DEL WEBB BLVD   (702) 255-2554 

CVS PHARMACY 1950 VILLAGE CENTER CIRCLE   (702) 363-5292 

CVS PHARMACY 4100 BLUE DIAMOND RD   (702) 266-8050 

CVS PHARMACY 4155 S GRAND CANYON DR   (702) 251-1450 

CVS PHARMACY 8491 FARM RD (401) 765-1500 

CVS PHARMACY 9725 S EASTERN AVE   (702) 914-9715 

CVS PHARMACY # 01507 2935 S. HOLLYWOOD BLVD   (702) 207-2367 

CVS PHARMACY #10348 3645 LAS VEGAS BLVD S   (702) 474-4089 

DOLCRX 801 S RANCHO DR STE A4   (702) 436-5279 

DTS PHARMACY & 

COMPOUNDING 
2208 E CHARLESTON BLVD STE B   (702) 331-0887 

FAMILY CARE PHARMACY 5625 S RAINBOW BLVD STE F   (702) 457-2100 

FIRST CLASS RX PHARMACY 3783 E DESERT INN RD (702) 534-0325 

GOODWILL PHARMACY INC 6725 S EASTERN AVE STE 7 (702) 213-3102 

KIM'S BETTER HEALTH 

PHARMACY, LLC. 
6850 SPRING MOUNTAIN RD STE 103   (702) 749-7800 

KMART PHARMACY4369 2975 E SAHARA AVE   (702) 457-8325 

LAS VEGAS PAIUTE TRIBE 
CLINIC 

1257 PAIUTE CIRCLE   (702) 382-0784 

LAS VEGAS PHARMACY 2600 W SAHARA AVE STE 120 (702) 220-3906 

LIFECARE PHARMACY 3050 E DESERT INN RD STE 124   (702) 697-2105 

LIFEFIRST PHARMACY 2407 W CHARLESTON BLVD STE 110   (702) 646-5433 

OK'CARE PHARMACY 4845 S RAINBOW BLVD STE 403   (702) 538-9388 

OMNICARE OF LAS VEGAS 1525 E. SUNSET ROAD, SUITE 16   (702) 456-4229 

OPTION CARE 3920 W CHARLESTON BLVD STE X  (702) 258-0011 



We make every effort to ensure our provider listings are as current and accurate as possible, but listings 
do change frequently. Please visit www.SeniorCarePlus.com for the most up-to-date provider listings. 

September 2019  8 

PARTELL SPECIALTY PHARMACY 
EAST 

5835 SOUTH EASTERN AVE STE 101  (702) 791-3800 

PHOENIX PHARMACY 6096 S FORT APACHE RD # 100   (702) 685-1233 

QHR PHARMACY 7512 WESTCLIFF DR   (702) 331-6796 

REAL CARE PHARMACY 4723 E FLAMINGO ROAD (702) 902-5400 

REFILL PHARMACY 8536 DEL WEBB BLVD   (702) 476-5888 

SAMS PHARMACY 10-4974 2650 EAST CRAIG RD   (702) 399-2240 

SAMS PHARMACY 10-4983 
7100 WEST ARROYO CROSSING 
PARKWAY   

(702) 260-9003 

SAMS PHARMACY 10-6257 8080 WEST TROPICAL PKWY   (702) 515-7214 

SAMS PHARMACY 10-6261 1910 EAST SERENE   (702) 614-3387 

SAMS PHARMACY 10-6382 7175 SPRING MOUNTAIN ROAD   (702) 247-1129 

SAMS PHARMACY 10-8177 5101 S PECOS ROAD   (702) 456-6171 

SANTA MARIA PHARMACY 3827 E SUNSET RD STE L (702) 741-3735 

SAV ON PHARMACY #0332 4800 BLUE DIAMOND RD   (702) 260-4594 

SAVON PHARMACY 7350 S RAINBOW BLVD   (702) 739-1508 

SAV-ON PHARMACY #2804 7975 BLUE DIAMOND RD   (702) 614-4331 

SAV-ON PHARMACY #3333 1940 VILLAGE CENTER CIR   (702) 341-0821 

SAV-ON PHARMACY #3489 6730 HAULAPAI WAY (208) 395-6200 

SAVON PHARMACY #4009 8410 FARM RD   (702) 658-6669 

SAVON PHARMACY #6004 4055 S DURANGO DR   (702) 869-9503 

SAVON PHARMACY #6016 10250 W CHARLESTON BLVD   (702) 838-7548 

SAVON PHARMACY #6018 7151 W CRAIG RD   (702) 839-9256 

SAVON PHARMACY #6021 10140 W FLAMINGO RD   (702) 562-1832 

SAVON PHARMACY #6046 1001 S RAINBOW BLVD   (702) 877-3575 

SAVON PHARMACY #6059 5500 BOULDER HWY   (702) 435-7339 

SAVON PHARMACY #6060 11720 W CHARLESTON BLVD   (702) 363-3306 

SAVON PHARMACY #6061 4850 W CRAIG RD   (702) 515-1466 

SAVON PHARMACY #6062 2885 E DESERT INN   (702) 796-2952 

SAVON PHARMACY #6090 7075 WEST ANN ROAD   (702) 395-6912 

SAVON PHARMACY #6091 5881 E CHARLESTON BLVD   (702) 457-1503 

SIERRA BIOLOGICS, INC. 4010 W ALI BABA LN STE F   (702) 483-4230 

SMITH'S PHARMACY #304 4001 S DECATUR BLVD   (702) 248-6510 

SMITH'S PHARMACY #305 3602 E BONANZA RD   (702) 438-1091 

SMITH’S PHARMACY #311 8050 SOUTH RAINBOW BLVD   (702) 294-7202 

SMITH’S PHARMACY #315 8525 W WARM SPRINGS RD (702) 505-4955 

SMITH'S PHARMACY #318 4965 E SAHARA AVE   (702) 431-9135 

SMITHS PHARMACY #332 7130 N DURANGO DRIVE   (702) 647-2799 

SMITHS PHARMACY #334 2255 EAST CENTENNIAL PARKWAY   (702) 633-6222 

SMITHS PHARMACY #347 9851 W CHARLESTON BLVD   (702) 946-1204 

SMITHS PHARMACY #349 10100 WEST TROPICANA AVENUE   (702) 220-7911 

SMITHS PHARMACY #351 6130 W TROPICANA   (702) 871-6550 

SMITHS PHARMACY #354 3850 FLAMINGO RD   (702) 451-5536 



We make every effort to ensure our provider listings are as current and accurate as possible, but listings 
do change frequently. Please visit www.SeniorCarePlus.com for the most up-to-date provider listings. 

September 2019  9 

SMITHS PHARMACY #355 450 NORTH NELLIS   (702) 452-0224 

SMITHS PHARMACY #358 2540 MARYLAND PARKWAY   (702) 791-0517 

SMITHS PHARMACY #361 4700 WEST ANN ROAD   (702) 395-7510 

SMITHS PHARMACY #363 4015 S BUFFALO DRIVE   (702) 876-3215 

SMITHS PHARMACY #364 
10600 SOUTHERN HIGHLANDS 

PARKWAY   
(702) 254-0823 

SMITHS PHARMACY #366 55 S VALLE VERDE DRIVE   (702) 837-6117 

SMITHS PHARMACY #367 9710 SKYE CANYON PARK DR (702) 410-8346 

SMITHS PHARMACY #370 3160 NORTH RAINBOW BLVD   (702) 658-3870 

SMITHS PHARMACY #371 8555 WEST SAHARA AVE   (702) 341-8181 

SMITHS PHARMACY #372 1421 N JONES BLVD   (702) 631-6745 

SMITHS PHARMACY #376 2385 E WINDMILL   (702) 837-0821 

SMITHS PHARMACY #377 850 SOUTH RANCHO DR   (702) 878-7414 

SMITHS PHARMACY #385 2211 NORTH RAMPART   (702) 256-1984 

SMITHS PHARMACY #394 9750 S MARYLAND PARKWAY   (702) 617-1074 

SMITHS PHARMACY #396 9350 WEST FLAMINGO RD   (702) 240-7055 

SMITHS PHARMACY #399 4840 W DESERT INN ROAD   (702) 248-1854 

SOLUTIONS SPECIALTY 

PHARMACY 
8579 S EASTERN AVE STE B   (702) 792-3777 

SOUTHERN NEVADA HEALTH 
DISTRICT PHARMACY 

280 S DECATUR BLVD (702) 759-1135 

SOUTHWEST PHARMACY 4550 E BONANZA RD UNIT C   (702) 929-2229 

SPRING VALLEY PHARMACY 2725 S JONES BLVD STE 101  (702) 248-4119 

SUN DRUGS 2410 E BONANZA  RD (702) 382-1166 

SUNRISE MEDICAL PHARMACY 3006 S MARYLAND PKWY #101   (702) 732-2334 

SOUTHWEST MEDICAL 
PHARMACY & HME  

6720 PLACID ST   (702) 796-1016 

SUNRISE PHARMACY 2560 E SUNSET RD STE 102 (855) 200-2100 

TRINITY PHARMACY 2797 S MARYLAND PKWY STE 28   (702) 776-8210 

TRUE CARE PHARMACY 2208 S NELLIS BLVD STE 5A   (702) 701-8943 

TRUE CARE PHARMACY 3525 S FORT APACHE RD STE 165   (702) 233-2010 

UNIQUE CARE PHARMACY 4571 W FLAMINGO ROAD   (702) 522-9777 

VESPER SPECIALTY PHARMACY 4225 S. EASTERN AVE. #16   (702) 333-4377 

VONS PHARMACY #1963 1155 E TWAIN AVE   (702) 696-1481 

VONS PHARMACY #1970 8540 W DESERT INN RD   (702) 240-1784 

VONS PHARMACY #2390 475 E WINDMILL LN   (702) 896-7414 

VONS PHARMACY #2613 6450 SKY POINTE DR   (702) 515-1821 

VONS PHARMACY #2614 7405 S DURANGO DR   (702) 407-2524 

WALGREENS 3397 S LASVEGAS BLVD STE 1 (702) 473-7395 

WALGREENS 2427 LAS VEGAS BLVD S   (702) 545-9494 

WALGREENS 3717 LAS VEGAS BLVD S STE 100   (702) 262-0635 

WALGREENS #02598 7685 S RAINBOW BLVD   (702) 614-3094 

WALGREENS #03841 6101 W LAKE MEAD   (702) 648-2732 



We make every effort to ensure our provider listings are as current and accurate as possible, but listings 
do change frequently. Please visit www.SeniorCarePlus.com for the most up-to-date provider listings. 

September 2019  10 

WALGREENS #03842 2389 E WINDMILL LANE   (702) 837-9531 

WALGREENS #03843 2995 E FLAMINGO   (702) 737-6164 

WALGREENS #03844 5011 E SAHARA AVE   (702) 432-5633 

WALGREENS #03872 8633 W CHARLESTON BLVD   (702) 383-9660 

WALGREENS #03873 6865 W TROPICANA AVE   (702) 871-1623 

WALGREENS #03915 6401 W CHARLESTON BLVD   (702) 259-7002 

WALGREENS #03922 7599 W LAKE MEAD BLVD   (702) 363-4622 

WALGREENS #04086 4470 BONANZA RD   (702) 531-8006 

WALGREENS #04106 1101 S LAS VEGAS BOULEVARD   (702) 471-6844 

WALGREENS #04137 9415 DESERT INN   (702) 233-8935 

WALGREENS #04197 8500 W CHEYENNE AVE   (702) 655-7258 

WALGREENS #04242 9420 W LAKE MEAD   (702) 363-5247 

WALGREENS #04433 4895 BOULDER HWY   (702) 898-5264 

WALGREENS #04579 2400 E TROPICANA   (702) 435-6289 

WALGREENS #04755 3480 S JONES BLVD   (702) 871-1405 

WALGREENS #04763 3765 LAS VEGAS BLVD SOUTH   (702) 739-9645 

WALGREENS #04790 5082 E LAKE MEAD BLVD   (702) 531-3028 

WALGREENS #04855 6001 W CHEYENNE AVE   (702) 396-0917 

WALGREENS #04856 3400 BOULDER HWY   (702) 432-6940 

WALGREENS #05014 7845 W FLAMINGO RD   (702) 871-1905 

WALGREENS #05015 9305 S EASTERN AVE   (702) 914-9797 

WALGREENS #05154 4905 W TROPICANA AVE   (702) 889-0922 

WALGREENS #05311 1180 E FLAMINGO RD   (702) 836-9119 

WALGREENS #05479 385 E SILVERADO RANCH BLVD   (702) 617-7895 

WALGREENS #05570 6650 E LAKE MEAD BLVD   (702) 438-2744 

WALGREENS #05619 3030 LAS VEGAS BLVD N   (702) 642-5318 

WALGREENS #06167 3025 LAS VEGAS BLVD SOUTH   (702) 836-0820 

WALGREENS #06227 451 S DECATUR BLVD   (702) 870-1626 

WALGREENS #06310 6820 W ANN RD   (702) 645-4106 

WALGREENS #06311 3808 E TROPICANA AVE   (702) 547-0830 

WALGREENS #06425 900 N RANCHO DR   (702) 646-4651 

WALGREENS #07450 4875 S FORT APACHE RD   (702) 873-5165 

WALGREENS #07499 495 FREMONT ST   (702) 385-1284 

WALGREENS #07841 
10510 SOUTHERN HIGHLANDS 
PKWY   

(702) 260-1992 

WALGREENS #07842 3339 LAS VEGAS BLVD SOUTH   (702) 369-8166 

WALGREENS #07864 7755 N DURANGO DR   (702) 396-4728 

WALGREENS #10215 8595 W WARM SPRINGS   (702) 262-6456 

WALGREENS #10782 5610 CENTENNIAL CENTER BLVD   (702) 395-3282 

WALGREENS #10783 6495 N DECATUR BLVD   (702) 395-4230 

WALGREENS #10862 2421 E BONANZA RD   (702) 366-1556 

WALGREENS #11206 8582 BLUE DIAMOND RD   (702) 260-0135 

WALGREENS #11668 6390 BOULDER HWY   (702) 435-6263 



We make every effort to ensure our provider listings are as current and accurate as possible, but listings 
do change frequently. Please visit www.SeniorCarePlus.com for the most up-to-date provider listings. 

September 2019  11 

WALGREENS #11766 4930 BLUE DIAMOND RD   (702) 260-9695 

WALGREENS #11899 6485 S FORT APACHE RD   (702) 262-1247 

WALGREENS #12539 6825 N DURANGO   (702) 260-8242 

WALGREENS #12641 9300 W SAHARA AVE   (702) 228-2480 

WALGREENS #15035 3150 N TENAYA WAY STE 170   (702) 256-2059 

WALGREENS #21159 3821 W FLAMINGO RD (702) 854-2178 

WALMART PHARMACY 10-1559 201 NORTH NELLIS BLVD   (702) 452-8118 

WALMART PHARMACY 10-1560 6005 EASTERN AVE   (702) 451-0774 

WALMART PHARMACY 10-1584 3615 SOUTH RAINBOW ROAD   (702) 367-6113 

WALMART PHARMACY 10-1838 3041 NORTH RAINBOW BLVD   (702) 656-7331 

WALMART PHARMACY 10-2593 2310 E SERENE AVENUE   (702) 270-7837 

WALMART PHARMACY 10-2884 8060 WEST TROPICAL PKWY   (702) 839-3625 

WALMART PHARMACY 10-3350 5198 BOULDER HIGHWAY   (702) 434-1915 

WALMART PHARMACY 10-3355 1400 SOUTH LAMB BLVD   (702) 431-5004 

WALMART PHARMACY 10-3356 7445 SOUTH EASTERN AVE   (702) 407-5513 

WALMART PHARMACY 10-3473 4505 WEST CHARLESTON BLVD   (702) 258-5075 

WALMART PHARMACY 10-3655 10440 WEST CHEYENNE AVENUE   (702) 233-6085 

WALMART PHARMACY 10-3788 6310 WEST CHARLESTON BLVD   (702) 870-7271 

WALMART PHARMACY 10-4356 7200 ARROYO CROSSING PARKWAY   (702) 270-2523 

WALMART PHARMACY 10-4557 3075 EAST  TROPICANA   (702) 433-4834 

WALMART PHARMACY 10-5070 5200 S FORT APACHE ROAD   (702) 367-1003 

WALMART PHARMACY 10-5258 5850 WEST CRAIG ROAD   (702) 395-1240 

WALMART PHARMACY 10-5259 6151 WEST LAKE MEAD BLVD   (702) 631-2040 

WALMART PHARMACY 10-5269 490 EAST SILVERADO RANCH BLVD   (702) 263-4270 

WALMART PHARMACY 10-5423 6570 EAST LAKE MEAD BLVD   (702) 437-2554 

WELCOME PHARMACY 5115 SPRING MOUNTAIN RD STE 111   (702) 253-9818 

WELL CARE APOTHECARY LLC 3300 W CHARLESTON BLVD  #B (702) 410-7801 

WELL CARE PHARMACY 3300 W CHARLESTON BLVD STE A (702) 553-2575 

WEST CHEYENNE PHARMACY 3350 NOVAT ST STE 110 (702)-395-3004 

Laughlin 

EZYFAST PHARMACY 1701 S CASINO DR   (702) 298-1701 

Mesquite 

MESQUITE PHARMACY AND 
MEDICAL SUPPLIES 

114 N. SANDHILL BLVD, SUITE B (702) 346-3844 

SMITHS PHARMACY #342 350 N SANDHILL  BLVD (702) 346-8656 

WALGREENS #12646 329 N SANDHILL BLVD   (702) 346-1416 

WALMART PHARMACY 10-3847 1120 WEST PIONEER BLVD   (702) 346-0408 

North Las Vegas 

WALMART PHARMACY 10-2592 1807 W. CRAIG RD (702) 633-6532 

CITY CENTRE PHARMACY 2290 MCDANIEL ST SUITE 1-A   (702) 477-0311 

COMMUNITY CARE PHARMACY 1820 E LAKE MEAD BLVD STE N   (702) 631-1100 

CRAIG ROAD PHARMACY 3251 W CRAIG RD STE 110   (702) 778-0905 

CVS PHARMACY 2011 E LAKE MEAD BLVD   (702) 642-9780 



We make every effort to ensure our provider listings are as current and accurate as possible, but listings 
do change frequently. Please visit www.SeniorCarePlus.com for the most up-to-date provider listings. 

September 2019  12 

CVS PHARMACY 3485 EAST OWENS AVE   (702) 649-3107 

CVS PHARMACY 5545 CAMINO AL NORTE   (702) 649-2625 

CVS PHARMACY 6432 LOSEE RD   (702) 399-4776 

CVS PHARMACY 4755 W ANN RD   (702) 645-1360 

CVS PHARMACY 1408 W CRAIG RD   (702) 642-2680 

CVS PHARMACY 3655 W CRAIG RD   (702) 638-1295 

CVS PHARMACY 7285 ALIANTE PARKWAY   (702) 642-0641 

CVS PHARMACY 7090 N 5TH ST   (702) 216-4502 

SAVON PHARMACY #6005 3010 W ANN RD   (702) 656-3425 

SMITH'S PHARMACY #301 3013 W CRAIG RD   (702) 648-6340 

SMITH'S PHARMACY #306 2255 LAS VEGAS BLVD N   (702) 642-8092 

SMITH'S PHARMACY #338 6855 ALIANTE PKWY   (702) 642-6062 

SMITHS PHARMACY #345 5564 CAMINO AL NORTE   (702) 399-3186 

TANGO PHARMACY 4090 W CRAIG RD STE 101   (702) 636-2054 

WALGREENS #02590 6435 ALIANTE PKWY   (702) 657-6508 

WALGREENS #03845 2280 NORTH LAS VEGAS BLVD   (702) 649-1415 

WALGREENS #04854 4771 W CRAIG RD   (702) 656-1221 

WALGREENS #05814 1445 W CRAIG RD   (702) 649-3113 

WALGREENS #10190 565 E CENTENNIAL PARKWAY   (702) 399-3405 

WALMART PHARMACY 10-2592 1807 W. CRAIG RD   (702) 633-6532 

WALMART PHARMACY 10-3351 6464 NORTH DECATUR BLVD   (702) 515-7181 

WALMART PHARMACY 10-3728 3950 WEST LAKE MEAD BLVD   (702) 631-6806 

WALMART PHARMACY 10-4339 5940 LOSEE ROAD   (702) 639-9002 

WALMART PHARMACY 10-5306 5545 SIMMONS STREET   (702) 646-2650 

Overton 

LINS  PHARMACY #5 350 S MOAPA VALLEY BLVD   (702) 397-2308 

Douglas County 

Carson City 

COSTCO PHARMACY 700 OLD CLEAR CREEK RD   (775) 881-2502 

WALMART PHARMACY 10-1648 3770 SOUTH HIGHWAY 395   (775) 267-2461 

Gardnerville 

RALEYS 109 1363 HIGHWAY 395 NORTH   (775) 782-2226 

RITE AID PHARMACY 06121 
1329 US HIGHWAY 395 NORTH 
CARSON VALLEY FAIR SHOPPING 

CENTER  

(775) 782-7042 

SMITHS PHARMACY #389 1341 NORTH HIGHWAY 395   (775) 782-0160 

WALMART PHARMACY 10-5864 1511 GRANT AVE   (775) 782-6393 

WASHOE TRIBAL HEALTH CLINIC 1559 WATASHEMU DR   (775) 265-4215 

WALGREENS #09864 1342 N HWY 395   (775) 782-0537 

Zephyr Cove 

SAFEWAY PHARMACY #1537 212 ELKS POINT ROAD   (775) 586-1088 

Elko County 

Elko 



We make every effort to ensure our provider listings are as current and accurate as possible, but listings 
do change frequently. Please visit www.SeniorCarePlus.com for the most up-to-date provider listings. 

September 2019  13 

CVS PHARMACY 550 W IDAHO ST   (775) 738-7177 

GOLDEN HEALTH PHARMACY 1991 ERRECART BLVD   (888) 940-1049 

RALEYS 117 2511 MOUNTAIN CITY HWY   (775) 738-2779 

SMITHS PHARMACY #388 1740 MOUNTAIN CITY HIGHWAY   (775) 777-1337 

SOUTHERN BANDS HEALTH 

CENTER 
515 SHOSHONE CIRCLE   (775) 738-2252 

WAL-MART PHARMACY 10-2402 2944 MOUNTAIN CITY HWY   (775) 778-6783 

Owyhee 

OWYHEE COMMUNITY HEALTH 
FACILITY 

1623 HOSPITAL LOOP ROAD HWY 
225   

(775) 757-2415 

Wendover 

SMITHS PHARMACY #390 1855 WEST WENDOVER BLVD   (775) 664-3197 

Humboldt County 

Winnemucca 

OLSENS CORNER DRUG STORE 1041 GRASS VALLEY RD   (775) 625-2777 

RIDLEY'S PHARMACY #1135 1125 W WINNEMUCCA BLVD   (775) 623-2548 

WALMART PHARMACY 10-2617 3010 POTATO ROAD   (775) 625-3888 

Lander County 

Battle Mountain 

MILLS PHARMACY 990 BROYLES RANCH RD   (775) 635-2323 

Lincoln County 

Alamo 

JOLLY'S DRUG STORE - ALAMO 414 BROADWAY   (775) 725-3515 

Caliente 

JOLLY'S DRUG STORE 800 N SPRING STREET   (775) 726-3771 

Lyon County 

Dayton 

SMITHS PHARMACY #392 2200 HWY 50 E   (775) 246-0920 

Fernley 

DAHL'S PHARMACY OF FERNLEY 805 E MAIN ST   (775) 575-4435 

RALEY’S PHARMACY #122 1400 US HIGHWAY 95A N (775) 575-5065 

WALGREENS 1280 HIGHWAY 95 A NORTH   (775) 835-6427 

WALMART PHARMACY 10-4370 1550 EAST NEWLANDS DRIVE   (775) 575-6198 

Silver Springs 

SILVER STAGE PHARMACY        1250 NEVADA AVE # 2 (775) 909-4855 

Yerington 

RALEY’S PHARMACY #123 176 W GOLDFIELD AVENUE (775) 463-1933 

REX DRUG CO 24 N MAIN ST   (775) 463-2345 

Mineral County 

Hawthorne 

SAFEWAY PHARMACY #2255 HWY 95 AND ARMORY   (775) 945-3045 

Nye County 

Pahrump 



We make every effort to ensure our provider listings are as current and accurate as possible, but listings 
do change frequently. Please visit www.SeniorCarePlus.com for the most up-to-date provider listings. 

September 2019  14 

CVS PHARMACY 100 S HWY 160   (775) 727-5566 

SMITHS PHARMACY #341 601 S HIGHWAY 160   (775) 727-2404 

WALGREENS #05646 770 S NEVADA HWY 160   (775) 751-8399 

WALMART PHARMACY 10-5101 300 SOUTH HIGHWAY 160   (775) 537-1412 

Tonopah 

RALEY’S PHARMACY #120  1201 S MAIN ST (775) 482-6711 

Pershing County 

Lovelock 

LOVELOCK PHARMACY 325 11TH STREET STE 2 (775) 273-1700 

Washoe County 

Incline Village 

RALEYS 113 930 TAHOE BLVD   (775) 831-3111 

VILLAGE PHARMACY 898 TANAGER ST   (775) 831-1133 

Nixon 

PYRAMID LAKE TRIBAL HEALTH 

CLINIC PHARMACY 
705 HWY 446   (775) 574-1018 

Reno 

COMMUNITY HEALTH ALLIANCE 1055 S WELLS AVE   (772) 336-3074 

COMMUNITY A WALGREENS 

PHARMACY 
300 S WELLS AVE STE 3 (303)-794-3220 

COSTCO PHARMACY 2200 HARVARD WAY   (775) 689-2211 

CVS PHARMACY 285 E PLUMB LN   (775) 786-1884 

CVS PHARMACY 1250W 7TH ST   (775) 747-6658 

CVS PHARMACY 2890 NORTHTOWNE LANE   (775) 358-4238 

CVS PHARMACY 5019 S MCCARRAN BLVD   (775) 826-0884 

CVS PHARMACY 3360 S MCCARRAN BLVD   (775) 825-0557 

CVS PHARMACY 75 PRINGLE WAY STE 102   (775) 329-8900 

CVS PHARMACY 170 LEMMON DR   (775) 677-4884 

CVS PHARMACY 1119 CALIFORNIA AVE   (775) 323-0701 

CVS PHARMACY 8005 S VIRGINIA ST   (775) 853-7555 

CVS PHARMACY 6845 SIERRA CENTER PKWY   (775) 853-8916 

CVS PHARMACY 55 DAMONTE RANCH PKWY   (775) 852-9304 

CVS PHARMACY 1695 ROBB DR   (775) 746-5600 

CVS PHARMACY #06625 1081 STEAMBOAT PKWY   (775) 852-2111 

NORTHERN NEVADA HOPES 580 W 5TH ST STE 12A  (775) 348-1306 

OMNICARE OF RENO 9475 DOUBLE R BLVD STE 8  (775) 852-1940 

OPTION CARE 7300 S VIRGINIA ST STE A   (775) 828-8200 

RALEYS PHARMACY 103 1441 MAYBERRY DRIVE   (775) 786-3655 

RALEYS PHARMACY 104 4047 SOUTH VIRGINIA STREET   (775) 825-2476 

RALEYS PHARMACY 105 1630 ROBB DRIVE   (775) 746-6404 

RALEYS PHARMACY 106 701 KEYSTONE AVENUE   (775) 747-0718 

RALEYS PHARMACY 108 18144 WEDGE PARKWAY   (775) 850-8920 

RALEYS PHARMACY 115 1075 N HILL BLVD UNIT 270   (775) 677-8750 



We make every effort to ensure our provider listings are as current and accurate as possible, but listings 
do change frequently. Please visit www.SeniorCarePlus.com for the most up-to-date provider listings. 

September 2019  15 

RALEYS PHARMACY 116  1901 SILVERADA BLVD (775) 358-4337 

RALEYS PHARMACY 124 4788 CAUGHLIN PARKWAY (775) 828-2377 

RENO-SPARKS TRIBAL HEALTH 
CENTER PHARMACY 

1715 KUENZLI STREET   (775) 329-5162 

SAFEWAY PHARMACY #1210 5150 MAE ANNE AVE #300   (775) 746-9010 

SAMS PHARMACY 10-4768 4835 KIETZKE LANE   (775) 829-7922 

SAVE MART PHARMACY 10500 N MCCARRAN   (775) 746-5717 

SAVE MART PHARMACY 525 KEYSTONE AVE   (775) 329-2981 

SAVE MART PHARMACY 4995 KIETZKE LN   (775) 825-3322 

SAVE MART PHARMACY 195 W PLUMB LN   (775) 786-2970 

SIERRA COMPOUNDING 

PHARMACY 
9738 S VIRGINIA ST #G   (775) 853-3500 

SMITHS PHARMACY #344 175 LEMMON DRIVE   (775) 971-3320 

SMITHS PHARMACY #378 750 SOUTH MEADOWS PARKWAY   (775) 851-8060 

THE HEALTHCARE CENTER 
PHARMACY 

21 LOCUST ST   (775) 982-5281 

WALGREENS #02658 10370 N MCCARRAN BLVD   (775) 746-4809 

WALGREENS #02662 12645 S VIRGINIA ST   (775) 853-9887 

WALGREENS #04789 3495 S VIRGINIA ST   (775) 824-0802 

WALGREENS #05295 750 N VIRGINIA ST   (775) 337-8703 

WALGREENS #11226 305 LEMMON DR   (775) 677-6874 

WALMART PHARMACY 10-2106 2425 E 2ND ST   (775) 359-8777 

WALMART PHARMACY 10-2189 4855 KIETZKE LANE   (775) 829-1995 

WALMART PHARMACY 10-3254 5260 WEST 7TH STREET   (775) 624-2080 

WALMART PHARMACY 10-3277 155 DAMONTE RANCH PKWY   (775) 853-6406 

WALMART PHARMACY 10-4239 250 VISTA KNOLL PKWY   (775) 677-4602 

Sparks 

COSTCO PHARMACY 4810 GALLERIA PKWY (775) 356-4409 

CVS PHARMACY 680 N MCCARRAN BLVD   (775) 359-6808 

CVS PHARMACY 5151 SPARKS BLVD   (775) 626-7445 

CVS PHARMACY 2300 ODDIE BLVD   (775) 331-1242 

CVS PHARMACY 2878 VISTA BLVD   (775) 356-9708 

CVS PHARMACY 1550 E LINCOLN WAY   (775) 332-1004 

RALEYS 102 2895 NORTH MCCARRAN BLVD   (702) 353-8818 

RALEY'S PHARMACY #110 2389 WINGFIELD HILLS ROAD   (775) 626-7720 

SAFEWAY PHARMACY #2656 2858 VISTA BLVD   (775) 352-8475 

SAVE MART PHARMACY 9750 PYRAMID LAKES HWY   (775) 425-2727 

SMITHS PHARMACY #357 1255 BARING BLVD   (775) 359-6900 

WALGREENS #02474 3000 VISTA BLVD   (775) 359-7044 

WALGREENS #09902 292 LOS ALTOS   (775) 354-0104 

WALGREENS #11227 2299 ODDIE BLVD   (775) 358-4721 

WALGREENS #12540 9705 PYRAMID WAY   (775) 425-9400 

WALMART PHARMACY 10-3729 5065 PYRAMID LAKE ROAD   (775) 425-9331 



We make every effort to ensure our provider listings are as current and accurate as possible, but listings 
do change frequently. Please visit www.SeniorCarePlus.com for the most up-to-date provider listings. 

September 2019  16 

Sun Valley 

CVS PHARMACY 5485 SUN VALLEY BLVD   (775) 674-1544 

VALLEY PHARMACY 5055 SUN VALLEY BLVD STE 210   (775) 200-0945 

White Pine County 

Ely 

ECONOMY DRUG 696 AULTMAN ST   (775) 289-4929 

RIDLEY'S CLINIC PHARMACY 6 STEPTOE CIRCLE   (775) 289-3420 

RIDLEY'S PHARMACY #1154 1689 GREAT BASIN BLVD   (775) 289-2671 



We make every effort to ensure our provider listings are as current and accurate as possible, but listings 
do change frequently. Please visit www.SeniorCarePlus.com for the most up-to-date provider listings. 

September 2019  17 

   

Mail-Order Pharmacies 

You can get prescription drugs shipped to your home through our network mail order delivery program. 
You also have the choice to sign up for automated mail order delivery.   If you sign up for our optional 

automatic delivery program, the mail-order “and retail” pharmacy will contact you directly before 
shipping “or delivering” to make sure that you still want any drug(s) scheduled for automatic delivery. 

Typically, you should expect to receive your prescription drugs within 14 calendar days from the time 
that the mail order pharmacy receives the order.  If you do not receive your prescription drug(s) within 
this time, please contact us at 800-681-9585, 24 hours a day, and seven days a week. TTY number/TRS 

Relay number 711.  
Our preferred mail order pharmacies are Postal Prescription Services (PPS) (800-552-6694) and 

Costco Mail-Order Services (800-607-6861) seven days a week, 8:00 a.m. to 8:00 p.m. (PST). 

COSTCO PHARMACY 
802 134TH STREET SW SUITE 140, 
EVERETT, WA 98204 

(800) 607-6861 
 

COSTCO PHARMACY 
215 DEININGER CIRCLE, CORONA, CA 

92880 
(951) 493-2371 

 

CUREWAYS 29 AUDUBON AVE, NEW YORK, NY 10032 (646) 559-1515 

DIRECT SUCCESS 

PHARMACY DEPT 

1710 STATE ROUTE 34, FARMINDALE, NJ 

07727 
(732) 919-1234 

HST PHARMACY 1267 PROFESSIONAL PKWY STE 200 (844) 375-3003 

PHARMACY INNOVATIONS 2936 W 17TH ST, ERIE PA, 16505  (814) 838-2102 

POSTAL PRESCRIPTION 
SERVICES 

3500 SE 26TH AVE, PORTLAND, OR 97202 (503) 797-2100 

RX BLUE STAR SOLUTIONS 

LLC 

40 PENNWOOD PL STE 200, 

WARRENDALE, PA 15086 
(412) 294-1985 

U.S. PHARMAMED, LLC 
3450 TARHEEL DR., STE #101 BLDG. 4 
ATTN: LICENSING, RALEIGH, NC 27609 

(877) 270-6407 

Home Infusion Pharmacies 

Clark County 

Henderson 

CORAM CVS/SPECIALTY 

INFUSION SERVICES 
1951 RAMROD AVE STE 110   (702) 453-4546 

LAS VEGAS INFUSION 
PHARMACY 

1510 W SUNSET RD STE 120 (702) 476-6996 

THE INFUSION PHARMACY 
70 E HORIZON RIDGE PKWY UNIT 

140 
(702) 750-0475 

TOTAL INFUSION CARE INC 
3041 W HORIZON RIDGE PKWY STE 
100 

(702) 778-8880 

Las Vegas 

OK'CARE PHARMACY 4845 S RAINBOW BLVD STE 403   (702) 538-9388 

OPTION CARE 4708 W SAHARA AVE  (702) 258-0011 

SOUTHWEST MEDICAL 
PHARMACY & HME 

6720 PLACID ST   (702) 796-1016 

Washoe County 



We make every effort to ensure our provider listings are as current and accurate as possible, but listings 
do change frequently. Please visit www.SeniorCarePlus.com for the most up-to-date provider listings. 

September 2019  18 

Reno 

OPTION CARE 7300 S VIRGINIA ST STE A   (775) 828-8200 



We make every effort to ensure our provider listings are as current and accurate as possible, but listings 
do change frequently. Please visit www.SeniorCarePlus.com for the most up-to-date provider listings. 

September 2019  19 

   

Long-Term Care Pharmacies 

Residents of a long-term care facility may access their prescription drugs covered under Senior Care 
Plus through the facility’s long-term care pharmacy or another network long-term care pharmacy.  

Carson City County 

Carson City 

DAHL'S PHARMACY OF CARSON 1007 N CURRY ST   (775) 885-8881 

DAHL'S SPECALITY PHARMACY 

OF CARSON 
1007 N CURRY ST   (775) 885-8881 

Clark County 

Henderson 

ABACUS-RX PHARMACY 1516 W WARM SPRINGS RD   (702) 475-4297 

DRUG PLUS PHARMACY 
1590 W HORIZON RIDGE PKWY STE 
130 

(702) 834-8152 

Las Vegas 

ACRX SPECIALTY PHARMACY 3200 SOARING GULLS DR STE 101 (702) 800-6448 

ASSIST CARE PHARMACY INC 3045 E POST RD   (702) 889-8007 

CONSONUS PHARMACY 
SERVICES NEVADA 

6351 N FORT APACHE RD   (702) 515-4180 

FAMILY CARE PHARMACY 5625S RAINBOW BLVD STE F (702)457-2100 

GENOA HEALTHCARE, LLC 1901 S JONES BLVD, SUITE P1 (702)410-8746 

LIFEFIRST PHARMACY 2407 W CHARLESTON BLVD STE 110   (702) 646-5433 

OMNICARE OF LAS VEGAS 1525 E. SUNSET ROAD, SUITE 16   (702) 456-4229 

ONEPOINT PATIENT CARE, LLC 444 E WARM SPRINGS RD STE 112  (702) 777-4911 

PROCARE RX 7660 DEAN MARTIN DR STE 203 (844) 375-3001 

PREFERRED PHARAMACY 2202 CHARLESTON BLVD STE 13 (702)-384-3784 

QUALITY HOME INFUSION  801 S RANCHO DR E 7 (702) 478-5133 

SOUTHWEST MEDICAL 
PHARMACY & HME 

6720 PLACID ST   (702) 796-1016 

WELL CARE APOTHECARY LLC 3300 W CHARLESTON BLVD #B (702) 410-7801 

WELLCARE LTC PHARMACY 4101 WAGON TRAIL AVE   (702) 576-9545 

North Las Vegas 

PHARMERICA 3825 W CHEYENNE AVE #603 (800) 921-4700 

Lyon County 

Yerington 

REX DRUG CO 24 N MAIN ST   (775) 463-2345 

Washoe County 

Reno 

FLYING DIAMOND PHARMACY 6140 MAE ANNE AVE STE 1B   (775) 787-1144 

INTEGRICARE RX 10605 DOUBLE R BLVD   (775) 851-7788 

OMNICARE OF RENO 9475 DOUBLE R BLVD STE 8  (775) 852-1940 

SIERRA SPECIALTY PHARMACY 9738 S VIRGINIA ST STE F   (775) 853-3502 



We make every effort to ensure our provider listings are as current and accurate as possible, but listings 
do change frequently. Please visit www.SeniorCarePlus.com for the most up-to-date provider listings. 

September 2019  20 

SPECTRUM PHARMACY 
SERVICES 

4690 LONGLEY LN BLDG A 39  (775) 825-6117 



We make every effort to ensure our provider listings are as current and accurate as possible, but listings 
do change frequently. Please visit www.SeniorCarePlus.com for the most up-to-date provider listings. 

September 2019  21 

   

Indian Health Service/Tribal/Urgan Indian Health Program Pharmacies  
Only Native Americans and Alaska Natives have access to Indian Health Service / Tribal / Urban Indian Health 
Program (I/T/U) Pharmacies through Senior Care Plus’s pharmacy network.  Those other than Native 
Americans and Alaskan Natives may be able to access these pharmacies under limited circumstances (e.g., 
emergencies). 

Churchill County 

Fallon 

FALLON TRIBAL HEALTH 
CENTER PHARMACY 

1001 RIO VISTA DRIVE   (775) 423-3634 

Clark County 

Las Vegas 

LAS VEGAS PAIUTE TRIBE 

CLINIC 
1257 PAIUTE CIRCLE   (702) 382-0784 

Douglas County 

Gardnerville 

WASHOE TRIBAL HEALTH CLINIC 1559 WATASHEMU DR   (775) 265-4215 

Elko County 

Elko 

SOUTHERN BANDS HEALTH 
CENTER 

515 SHOSHONE CIRCLE   (775) 738-2252 

Owyhee 

OWYHEE COMMUNITY HEALTH 

FACILITY 

1623 HOSPITAL LOOP ROAD HWY 

225   
(775) 757-2415 

Washoe County 

Nixon 

PYRAMID LAKE TRIBAL HEALTH 
CLINIC PHARMACY 

705 HWY 446   (775) 574-1018 

Reno 

RENO-SPARKS TRIBAL HEALTH 
CENTER PHARMACY 

1715 KUENZLI STREET   (775) 329-5162 



We make every effort to ensure our provider listings are as current and accurate as possible, but listings 
do change frequently. Please visit www.SeniorCarePlus.com for the most up-to-date provider listings. 

September 2019  22 

Pharmacy Index 

A 

ABACUSRX PHARMACY, LLC

 .................................................... 19 

ACRX SPECIALTY 

PHARMACY....................... 5, 19 
AEVA SPECIALTY 

PHARMACY..............................5 

AHF PHARMACY.........................5 

ALL CITY PHARMACY..............5 

ALL IN ONE PHARMACY  .........5 

ASPCARES......................................5 

ASSIST CARE PHARMACY INC

 ................................................ 5, 19 

AVELLA OF LAS VEGAS II  ......5 

C 

C&K PHARMACY LLC...............6 

CENTRX PHARMACY ................6 

CHOICE LV SPECIALTY 

PHARMACY..............................6 

CITY CENTRE PHARMACY .. 11 

CITY PHARMACY .......................6 
COMMUNITY CARE 

PHARMACY........................... 11 
COMMUNITY HEALTH 

ALLIANCE.............................. 14 
COMMUNITY HEALTH 

PHARMACY..............................4 
CONSONUS PHARMACY 

SERVICES NEVADA  ........... 19 

CORAM CVS/SPECIALTY 

INFUSION SERVICES  ......... 17 

COSTCO PHARMACY  ....4, 6, 12, 

14, 15, 17 

CRAIG ROAD PHARMACY  ... 11 

CUREWAYS  ................................ 17 

CVS PHARMACY .... 4, 5, 6, 7, 11, 

12, 13, 14, 15, 16 

D 

DAHL'S PHARMACY OF 

CARSON .............................. 4, 19 

DAHL'S PHARMACY OF 

FALLO.........................................4 

DAHL'S PHARMACY OF 

FERNLEY ................................ 13 
DIRECT SUCCESS PHARMACY 

DEPT  ......................................... 17 

DOLCRX..........................................7 

DRUG PLUS PHARMACY  ...... 19 

DTS PHARMACY & 

COMPOUNDING......................7 

E 

ECONOMY DRUG..................... 16 

EVERGREENS DRUGS INC ......5 

EZYFAST PHARMACY ........... 11 

F 

FALLON TRIBAL HEALTH 

CENTER PHARMACY  .... 4, 21 

FAMILY CARE PHARMACY ....7 
FLYING DIAMOND 

PHARMACY........................... 19 

G 

GOLDEN HEALTH 

PHARMACY........................... 13 

I 

INTEGRICARE RX .................... 19 

J 

JOLLY'S DRUG STORE ........... 13 
JOLLY'S DRUG STORE - 

ALAMO.................................... 13 

K 

KIM'S BETTER HEALTH 

PHARMACY, LLC ...................7 

KMART PHARMACY............. 5, 7 

L 

LAS VEGAS INFUSION 

PHARMACY........................... 17 
LAS VEGAS PAIUTE TRIBE 

CLINIC ................................. 7, 21 

LIFECARE PHARMACY  ............7 

LIFEFIRST PHARMACY ..... 7, 19 

LINS  PHARMACY #5 .............. 12 

M 

MILLS PHARMACY.................. 13 

N 

NATIONAL SPECIALTY 

PHARMACY ............................. 5 
NORTHERN NEVADA HOPES

 .................................................... 14 

O 

OK'CARE PHARMACY ........7, 17 
OLSENS CORNER DRUG 

STORE ...................................... 13 

OMNICARE OF LAS VEGAS  .. 7, 

19 

OMNICARE OF RENO....... 14, 19 
ONEPOINT PATIENT CARE, 

LLC ............................................ 19 

OPTION CARE .......... 7, 14, 17, 18 

OWYHEE COMMUNITY 

HEALTH FACILITY ...... 13, 21 

P 

PARTELL SPECIALTY 

PHARMACY EAST  ................. 8 

PHOENIX PHARMACY.............. 8 
POSTAL PRESCRIPTION 

SERVICES  ............................... 17 
PYRAMID LAKE TRIBAL 

HEALTH CLINIC 

PHARMACY .................... 14, 21 

Q 

QHR PHARMACY........................ 8 

R 

RALEY’S................................ 13, 14 

RALEYS  ................4, 12, 13, 14, 15 

RALEYS 109 ................................ 12 

RALEYS 114 .................................. 4 

RALEY'S PHARMACY ............. 15 

RALEYS PHARMACY 116 ...... 15 

RALEYS PHARMACY 124 ...... 15 

REAL CARE PHARMACY  ........ 8 



We make every effort to ensure our provider listings are as current and accurate as possible, but listings 
do change frequently. Please visit www.SeniorCarePlus.com for the most up-to-date provider listings. 

September 2019  23 

REFILL PHARMACY...................8 

RENO-SPARKS TRIBAL 

HEALTH CENTER 

PHARMACY.....................15, 21 

REX DRUG CO .....................13, 19 

RIDLEY'S CLINIC PHARMACY

 .................................................... 16 

RIDLEY'S PHARMACY  .....13, 16 

RITE AID PHARMACY 06121 12 

RX BLUE STAR SOLUTIONS 

LLC............................................ 17 

S 

SAFEWAY PHARMACY .... 4, 12, 

13, 15 

SAMS PHARMACY............... 8, 15 

SAV ON PHARMACY .................8 

SAVE MART PHARMACY  . 4, 15 

SAVON PHARMACY  .. 4, 5, 8, 12 

SAV-ON PHARMACY .................5 

SAV-ON PHARMACY .................5 

SAV-ON PHARMACY .................5 

SAV-ON PHARMACY .................8 

SAV-ON PHARMACY .................8 

SIERRA BIOLOGICS, INC.  ........8 
SIERRA COMPOUNDING 

PHARMACY........................... 15 

SIERRA SPECIALTY 

PHARMACY........................... 19 

SMITHS PHARMACY ...4, 5, 8, 9, 

11, 12, 13, 14, 15 

SMITH'S PHARMACY.......... 8, 12 

SOLUTIONS SPECIALTY 

PHARMACY..............................9 

SOUTHERN BANDS HEALTH 

CENTER.............................13, 21 

SOUTHWEST MEDICAL 

PHARMACY & HME 9, 17, 19 

SOUTHW EST PHARMACY.......9 

SPECTRUM PHARMACY 

SERVICES  ............................... 20 

SPRING VALLEY PHARMACY

 .......................................................9 

SUN DRUGS  ...................................9 
SUNRISE MEDICAL 

PHARMACY..............................9 

T 

TANGO PHARMACY ............... 12 

THE HEALTHCARE CENTER 

PHARMACY........................... 15 

THE INFUSION PHARMACY ..5, 

17 

TRINITY PHARMACY ................9 

TRUE CARE PHARMACY  ........ 9 

U 

U.S. PHARMAMED, LLC ......... 17 

UNIQUE CARE PHARMACY  ... 9 

V 

VALLEY PHARMACY ............. 16 
VESPER SPECIALTY 

PHARMACY ............................. 9 

VILLAGE PHARMACY............ 14 

VONS PHARMACY ................. 5, 9 

W 

WALGREENS  ..... 4, 5, 6, 9, 10, 11, 

12, 13, 14, 15 

WALMART PHARMACY  ..... 4, 5, 

11, 12, 13, 14, 15 

WAL-MART PHARMACY....... 13 

WASHOE TRIBAL HEALTH 

CLINIC............................... 12, 21 

WELCOME PHARMACY......... 11 

WELL CARE APOTHECARY 

LLC ............................................ 11 

WELLCARE LTC PHARMACY

 .................................................... 19 

WELLNESS PHARMACY LLC 5 

 

 

 

  



We make every effort to ensure our provider listings are as current and accurate as possible, but listings 
do change frequently. Please visit www.SeniorCarePlus.com for the most up-to-date provider listings. 

September 2019  24 

This pharmacy directory was updated on 08/16/2019. For more recent information or other questions, 
please contact us, Senior Care Customer Service, at 702-914-0863 or toll-free at 888-775-7003, 
Monday through Sunday 7:00 am to 8:00 pm TTY users should call the State Relay Service at 711, or 
visit www.SeniorCarePlus.com. We will be closed on all federal holidays except New Year’s Day. 

ATTENTION: If you speak Spanish, language assistance services, free of charge, are available to you. 
Call 702-914-0863 or toll-free at 888-775-7003 (TTY users should call the State Relay Service at 711). 
We are available Monday through Sunday, 7:00 am to 8:00 pm. We will be closed on all federal 
holidays except New Year’s Day. 

ATENCIÓN: Si habla español, servicios de asistencia lingüística están disponible para usted sin cargo 
alguno. Llame al 702-914-0863 o al número gratuito al 888-775-7003 (Los usuarios de TTY deben 
llamar al Servicio de Retransmisión del Estado al 711). Estamos disponibles de lunes a domingo, de 
7:00 a 20:00. Estaremos cerrados el Día de Acción de Gracias y el Día de Navidad. 

This document is available in other formats such as Braille and large print. 

Senior Care Plus complies with applicable Federal civil rights laws and does not discriminate on the 
basis of race, color, national origin, age, disability, or sex.  

Senior Care Plus is a Medicare Advantage organization with a Medicare contract. Enrollment in Senior 
Care Plus depends on contract renewal. 

The pharmacy network, and/or provider network may change at any time. You will receive notice 
when necessary. 

 

http://www.seniorcareplus.com/

